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ADVANTAGE GRAPHICS INC 
ADVANTAGE GRAPHICS INC 
ADVANTAGE GRAPHICS INC 
ALLEN PRODUCTS COMPANY 
XEROX CORPORATION 
AEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
ZERQKX CORPORATION 
ABROK CORPORATIOCN 
AEROX CORPORATION 
SARTAIN, GNN 
XEROX CORPORAT (CON 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
DONATEGWSET, DOMINIC 7 
WALSH, BRIAN — 
HOPE LUMBER & SUPPLY CO 
HET INTERNATIONAL INC 
HPI INTERNATIONAL INC 
BRADSHAW, CHRISTINA 
MOTOROLA INC! 
BUCKEYE BUSINESS FRODUCTS 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLFH CO 
HPT INTERNATIONAL INC 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
TULSA FHOTO LAB COMPANY 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
TRANE CO a 
QOELAHOHA TAX COMMISSION 
REST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE 
ORLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
REROX CORPORATION 
LOVE ENVELOPES, ° INC 
BLACKWOOD J A COMPANY 
FROFESSIONAL FRINTING 
GRAINGER WoWOINC © 
UNITED COMMUNICATIONS 
2EP MANUFACTURING CO 
ORL AHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
NETGHEOR NEWSPAPERS 
ALLEE OFFICE EQUIPMENT 
COUNTY ASSESSOR ASSOCIATI 
RETHERFGRD FUBLICATIONS 
YOUNG J DCO | 
METROPOLITAN ENVIRONMENTL 
METROPOLITAN ENVIRONMENTL 
GUARLES GROUF, THE 
OXLAHOMA BUSINESS NEWS CO. 

INTERACTIVE SYSTEMS LLC 
LINTELMAN, JANICE 
BLARELEY, DICK 
INTERNATIONAL CONF POLICE 
VoH BLACK INTON @ CO INC 
SIRCHIE 
SIRCHIE 
BROWNELL 'S PUBLICATIONS 
STOREY WRECKER SERVICE 
VoH BLACK INTON & CO INC 
SUCCESSORIES INC 
YOUTH SERVICES OF TULSA 
WE M INC 
US IDENTIFICATION 
LEADERSHIF OKLAHOMA INC 
HOLDERS INC 
TARRANT COUNTY 
DEPT OF FUBLIC SAFETY 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPFLY 
SCHINDLER ELEVATOR 
ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
ORLAHOMA SECURITY DESIGN 
THYSSEN DOVER ELEVATOR 
CREMATION SOCIETY OF OFLA 
YOUTH SERVICES OF TULSA 
WE M INC 
ROPER HOME APFLIANCES 
WORLD FUBLISHING COMPANY 
METROCALL INC 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL... 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPFLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPFLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAITMING 

64.25 

423,50 

186.00 

34.98 

Boo. Fi 

2OF.58 

83.73 

87.98 

14,5 

209.58 

63.28 

387.45 

43.71 

292.67 

62,50 

125.00 

137.30 

96,25 

125.00 

125.00 

1235.00 

67.50 

67.30 

171.02 

217.8 

S15.00 

67.50 

&,502.00 

31.26 

133.95 

1ge.90 

460.72 

12.96 

889.62 

1,384.58 

 BL.00 
139.25 

26.00 
$00.00 

7. 40 

114.900 

i26.88 

7. PO 

741.00 

$75.68 
1,060.00 

SUBSCRIPTIONS /MEMBER 39.55 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUBSCRIPTIONS / MEME 
PUBLICATION 
SUPPLIES 
GERVICE 
SUBSCRIFTIONS 
INSURANCE 
SUBSCRIPTIONS 
SERVICE 

MILEAGE. 

TRAVEL 

22.50 

ER 100.00 

1,068.87 
67.49 

11,853.88 
2,312.70 
3,415.00 
926.00 

29, 104.00 

73.09 

113.63 
SUSSCRIPTIONS/NEMBER 75.00 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
RENTALS 
RENTALS 

4.00 

to.,460 

12.85 

4.25 

42.00 

4.00 

72.00 

1,285.00 

1,578.90 
SURSCRIFTIONS/MEMBER 72.50 

SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
RENTALS. 
SERVICES 
SHELTER 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
RENTAL 
RENTALS 
RENTALS 
FUBLICATION 
SUPPLIES 

150,00 

112.36 

35.00 

350. 00 

250.00 

159.00 

4, O81. 54 

415.00 

104.00 

245.00 

L9O. 0c 

1,285.00 

1,578.00 

43.95 

270.99 

6.08 


